CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017

ORANG CLONAL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
DULLABCHERRA GOLD
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
MURPHULANI
DULLABCHERRA
DULLABCHERRA
DULLABCHERRA
DHULIAGAON
DHULIAGAON
DHULIAGAON
KHATUBARI

FALLANGANI

BORELLI

BORELLI

BORELLI

GOLAGHAT

INVOICE GRADE

DC965
UK1069
UK996
D1512
D719
LC948
LC834
LC971
D671
D740
D768
D847
DC763
D730
D707
D729
DC706

PD
D
PD
D
PD
PD
D

PD
PD

PD

PD

D1

228
1200
1040

828

520
1020
1050
1050
1050

760

800
1140

450
1645
1200
1360

880

WEIGHT | PACKAGES

6
40
40
23
20
30
30
30
30
20
20
30
10
47
30
34
22



