

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	PACKAGES
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3001	ORANG CLONAL	DC965	PD	228	6
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3002	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK1069	D	1200	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3003	DULLABCHERRA GOLD	UK996	PD	1040	40
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3004	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	D1512	D	828	23
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3005	MURPHULANI	D719	PD	520	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3006	DULLABCHERRA	LC948	PD	1020	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3007	DULLABCHERRA	LC834	D	1050	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3008	DULLABCHERRA	LC971	D	1050	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3009	DHULIAGAON	D671	PD	1050	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3010	DHULIAGAON	D740	PD	760	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3011	DHULIAGAON	D768	D	800	20
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3012	KHATUBARI	D847	PD	1140	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3013	FALLANGANI	DC763	D	450	10
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3014	BORELLI	D730	PD	1645	47
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3015	BORELLI	D707	D	1200	30
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3016	BORELLI	D729	D	1360	34
GUWAHATI	2025	6	3017	GOLAGHAT	DC706	D1	880	22